IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 13.0086X Issue No: 6 Certificate history:
Issue No. 6 (2018-09-27)
Issue No. 5 (2016-10-31)

 Issue No.: 6
 Page 1 of 2
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature for type EX, SGX, SG2X and SG3X:
EX -230/460 -5 -003
I II III IV
I – Series Designation
EX - Ex series
SGX - SGX series
SG2X - SG2X series
SG3X – SG3X series
II – Supply Voltage Rating
-215/220 - 215/220 VAC
-230 – 215/220/230/240 VAC
-230/240 -230/240 VAC
-380/400 -380/400 VAC
-400 – 380/400/415 VAC
-415 - 415 VAC
-440 - 440 VAC
-460 – 440/460/480 VAC
-460/480 - 460/480 VAC
-500/525 – 500/525 VAC
-575/600 - 575/600 VAC
-690 - 690/700 VAC
III – Frequency Rating (50 Hz or 60 Hz or variable frequency)
-5 – 50 Hertz Sinusoidal Power or 30-60 Hz Constant Torque, Frequency Converter Use
-6 – 60 Hertz Sinusoidal Power or 30-60 Hz Constant Torque, Frequency Converter Use
IV - Certified Designation
-003 - ATEX Constant
-014 – NEC/ATEX/IECEx Constant
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
215/220 VAC, 8.7 A Max
215/220/230/240 VAC, 8.7 A Max
230/240 VAC, 8.7 A Max
380/400 VAC, 8.7 A Max
380/400/415 VAC, 8.7 Max
415 VAC, 8.7 A Max
440 VAC, 8.7 A Max
440/460/480 VAC, 8.7 Max
460/480 VAC, 8.7 A Max
500/525 VAC, 8.7 A Max
575/600 VAC, 8.7 A Max
690/700 VAC, 8.7 A Max
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity